1090000000443

<u> </u>	(Requestor's Name)			
<u> </u>	(Address)			
, ,	(Address)			
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UF	WAIT MAIL			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



400183344054

07/19/10--01060--012 **25.00

FILED

10 JUL 19 PH 4: 10

SECRETARY OF STATE
SELLAHASSEE, FLORIDI

J. BRYAN

J. BRYAN

EXAMINER

JUL 2 0 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	stration Section sion of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	LAS TERRENAS REAL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
_	(Name of	Limited Liability Company))	
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:		
	CEDARD EDOMENT			
	GERARD FROMENT	(Name of Person)		_
.`	LAS TERRENAS REAL ESTATE LLC			
		(Firm/Company)		
	601 NE 39th STREET	T =336		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Address)		T ALL
MIAMI FLORIDA 33137				JUL 19 PH 4: 10 CRETARY OF STATE CRETARY OF FLORID
	(0	City/State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>	IS PA
				Fig 2 L
For further inf	formation concerning this matter, please	se call:		FLO F:
GE	RARD FROMENT	at (305	763 3905	REFE
	(Name of Person)		& Daytime Telephone Nu	mber)
Enclosed is a ch	neck for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing	30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is e	\$60.00 F Certificate of enclosed) Certified Co	of Status & oppy
,	· :		(additional	copy is enclosed)
	•	•		
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		STREE	ET/COURIER ADE	DRESS:
		Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations		n of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327		Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Ex	xecutive Center Circ	le

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is LAS TERRENAS REAL ESTATE LI	C ESTANCE PROPERTY.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on JULY L09000069443	14th 2010. and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: JULY 1	4th 2010
	ted liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the control of the contr	limited liability company have been paid or discharged. debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. uted among its members in accordance with their respective pany in any court. satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of	f membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Sighature .	Printed Name GERARD FROMENT
<u> </u>	

FILING FEE: \$25.00